

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11544/2011

DASRATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR OF CONSOLIDATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Lal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr.Ashutosh Lal, appearing on  
behalf of Dr. Kailash Chand for the petitioners are present.

No further steps are required to be taken in the  
matter.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR