

\
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11544/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2011 in CMWP No.74920/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DASRATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR OF CONSOLIDATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file
additional documents)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Lal, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.
However, petitioners are at liberty to take recourse to the
appropriate legal remedy that may be available to them under the
law.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Usha Sharma)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|